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R E S P E C T .  I N T E G R I T Y .  I N N O V A T I O N .  C O U R A G E .  E X C E L L E N C E .   

 

Company Phone Email What Can They Do? 
G6 Mechanical 407-775-2725 office@g6mechanical.com Install, Test, Repair 

Peaden LLC 850-867-9323 permits@peaden.com Install, Test, Repair 
Ridge AC 850-348-5578 kaleb.blankenship@ridgeac.com Install, Test, Repair 

Plumb Better 850-914-3036 service@plumbbetter.com Install, Test, Repair 
Shoreline Plumbing 850-837-0892 shorelineplumbingandgasinc@gmail.com Install, Test, Repair 

Whitehead 850-785-9227 info@whiteheadservices.com Install, Test, Repair 
Gulf Coast Plumbing 850-481-8545 gcplumbing1@yahoo.com Install, Repair 
Solid Rock Plumbing  850-276-9308 sldrockplumbing@aol.com Install 

 
 
 

CITY OF PANAMA CITY PARTIAL LIST OF CERTIFIED TESTERS & INSTALLERS  
FOR BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLIES 

 

To Testers and Plumbers: To update your on-file credentials, please do so on the Backflow BMP portal. To request to be added to 
the list, please contact tnguyen@panamacity.gov.  

INSTALLERS   

TESTERS 

Company Name Email  Phone Number  

Bill the Backflow (Bill McGinn) billthebackflowman@gmail.com (850) 866 4164 
Advanced Irrigation & Pump Repair, INC. (Gary 
Certalich) gcertalich@yahoo.com (850) 527-2452 
ALLON PLUMBING,LLC (Charlie Allon) charlieallon@hotmail.com (850) 527-2995 
B&C Fire Safety Inc. shelly@bcfiresafety.com (850) 862-7812  

• David Woodard   
• Nathaniel McIntire   
• Danald Kaatz   
• Nicholas Miller   

Beach Plumbing Service (Steve Gonzales) Steve.beachplumbingservice@gmail.com (850) 629-5833 
Nyland Secured Contracting (David Harris III) ldharris.nsc@gmail.com (850) 319-9618 
Ridge Heating and Cooling (Kaleb Blankenship) Kaleb.Blankenship@ridgeac.com (850) 763-0331 
A1 Backflow LLC (Jason Watkins) A1backflowand@yahoo.com (850) 628-8103 
Chester Campbell clcampbell53@yahoo.com (850) 373-7090 
CLIFTON WHALEY c.b.whaley@gmail.com (850) 615-2302 
Coastal Plumbing of Bay County II LLC (David 
Williams) coastalplumbing@usa.com (850) 747-8030  
Corbit Moseley Plumbing (Michael Moseley)  corbittmoseley@yahoo.com (850) 769-2743 
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Terry McCall Terrymccall511@gmail.com (850) 832-6535 
Southeastern Fire Protection (Johnny Wright Jr.) Jwright@southeasternfps.com (334) 208-9002 
The Home Improvement Store (Michael McEwen) homeimprovementspc@yahoo.com (850) 481-1937 
Triple J Plumbing (Larry Thomas) triplejplumbingservice@gmail.com (850) 303-5483 
Perspective 1 (Colby Figueiredo) Colby5601@hotmail.com (318) 519-6560 
Grayson Services, LLC (Ross Graham) info@grayson-llc.com (334) 804-9429 
DynaFire (Daniel S. Paige) daniel.paige@dynafire.com (850) 890-3775 
Barefoot Plumbing, Inc. barefootplumbing@gmail.com (850) 899-4616 

• Christopher Barefoot 
  

•  Robert Obert 
  

Seago Fire protection (William Russell Peltz) Russ.seagofireprotection@gmail.com (850) 836-2288 
Stokes Plumbing (Demetrice Mack) stokesbackflow@gmail.com (843) 877-9739 
Chris Lightfoot CLAG424@gmail.com (850) 890-8796 
Benefield Plumbing (Johnny Benefield) benefieldplumbing01@gmail.com (850) 271-3887 
Drain Doctor (Daniel Certo) draindoctor850.pc@gmail.com (850) 865-9248 
Clyde J. Smith (Joey) Jsmith2445@aol.com (850) 258-9113 
Anthony Simler tonysbackflowtest@gmail.com (850) 774-4929 
Richard Howard portside2001@yahoo.com (850) 830-9833 
Travis Kennon (Benefield Plumbing) travis@benefieldplumbing.com (850) 271-3887 
A PRISTINE PRESSURE CLEAN LLC dmcginn727@gmail.com (850) 691-2508 

 


